
Colorado Byways Conference Registration List

LAST NAME FIRST NAME AGENCY COLORADO BYWAY EMAIL

Baldo Dawnie Colorado River Headwaters dja@aspenhi.com

Balough Linda Park County Guanella Pass lbalough@parkco.us

Barbello Kelly CTO Kelly.Barbello@state.co.us

Barnes Yvonne Mountain Map mtnmap@gmail.com

Bates Lenore CDOT Colorado Byways Lenore.Bates@state.co.us 

Bates Kevin

Bejarano Allison CDOT Alison@garna.org

Black Larry Gold Belt Tour lb730pinec0@aol.com

Boddicker Diane CDOT diane.boddicker@state.co.us

Bowland Janice Idaho Springs Historic Society Mount Evans jabowland08@gmail.com

Bowland Robert Idaho Springs Historic Society Mount Evans jabowland08@gmail.com

Brown Della Chamber of Commerce office@creede.com

Bruns Don BLM dbruns@blm.gov

Bruntjen Scott Goldminer Hotel Peak to Peak scott@goldminerhotel.com

Bumgarner Charlotte Gold Belt Tour Gold Belt Tour cb4mile@hughes.net

Burgess Asha Conference Assistant, Kelli's Daughter

Butler DiAnn Grand County dbutler@co.grand.co.us

Calhoon Joe Keynote Speaker Kristy@joecalhoon.com

Deal Lyn Byways Commission l.deal@bresnan.net

Denahy Pamela City of La Junta Santa Fe Trail pdenahy@ci.la-junta.co.us

Dyer Lynn Trail of the Ancients Trail of the Ancients catlady@ftitel.net

Edwards Cathy Byways Blogger, Photo Contest Winner cmedwards.1964@gmail.com

Eflin Roxanne roxanne.eflin@gmail.com
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Eidman Patrick History Colorado patrick.eidman@state.co.us

Fay Dede Colorado River Headwaters dede@waldenhollow.com

Feuerborn Leslie CDOT leslie.feuerborn@state.co.us

Fulton Bob Back Again Restorations Frontier Pathways backagainrestorations@hotmail.com

Fulton Kathy Frontier Pathways backagainrestorations@hotmail.com

Glanz Cheryl Cache la Poudre-North Park Cache la Poudre-North Park cherg811@gmail.com

Goebel Matt Clarion Associates mgoebel@clarionassociates.com

Griffin Marianne Mancos Chamber San Juan Skyway chamber@mancosvalley.com

Harman Danyel Meeker Chamber of Commerce Flat Tops Trail visitmeeker@meekerchamber.com

Hepler Kelli CTO - Agritourism Grand Mesa kelli.hepler.cto@gmail.com

Hess Tom AAA Colorado thess@colorado.aaa.com

Izumiya Kiyoshi  Hokkaido Byways Hokkaido Byways

Jacobsen Betsy CDOT betsy.jacobsen@state.co.us

Johnson Marilee sterling@kci.net

Juhl Connie South Platte River Trail South Platte River Trail sced@kci.net

Keil Marlene 

Krebs Kay Kay.Krebs@gmail.com

Limvere Bear Entertainment bear@bearlimvere.com

Lininger Debbie CPW debbie.lininger@state.co.us

Barbara Pawnee Pioneer Trails Pawnee Pioneer Trails blmstone@kci.net

Malone Debra Highway of Legends Highway of Legends debram@gojade.org

Marshall Bob Prism COByways25@aol.com

Marshall Tara Highways of Legends Highway of Legends tara.Marshall@trinidad.co.gov

Miller Bill Grand Mesa Grand Mesa bmiller66@aol.com
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Miller Cameron Photo Contest Winner

Nahomenuk John BLM jnahomen@blm.gov

Nicklas Tim

Ore Gaylene Ore Communications Grand Mesa Gaylene@orecommunications.com

Ossello Ed Fort Collins Bike/Ped Coalition Cache la Poudre-North Park Eossello@aol.com

Pearce Sally National Scenic Byway Foundation National Scenic Byway Foundation info@nsbfoundation.com

Pearson Michelle History Colorado michelle.pearson@state.co.us

Perkins-Smith Debra CDOT Debra.Perkins-Smith@state.co.us

Pettit Wendy CDOT  wendy.pettit@state.co.us

Platz Chris Photo Contest Winner

Pryor Jeffery Pathfinder Solutions jeff@pathfindersolutions.org

Quesenberry Leah BLM lquesenb@blm.gov

Ramsey Alison GARNA Collegiate Peaks Alison@garna.org

Rinderknecht Dana Community First Foundation DRinderknecht@communityfirstfoundation.org

Rogers Karla BLM knrogers@blm.gov

Rohrbaugh Lindsey Visit Fort Collins Cache la Poudre-North Park lrohrbaugh@ftcollins.com

Schechter Hannah BLM hschechter@blm.gov

Sen. Nicholson Jeanne Gilpin County Peak to Peak nicholsonjeanne@gmail.com

Shee Angus Tagwhat angus@tagwhat.com

Shibazaki Taku  Hokkaido Byways Hokkaido Byways

Shintani Yoko Hokkaido Byways Hokkaido Byways shintani@high.hokudai.ac.jp

Silverton COC Silverton Chamber San Juan Skyway info@silvertoncolorado.com

Sommer Shelby Brendle Group shelbyasommer@gmail.com

Sporl Chris USFS cfsporl@fs.fed.us
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Stewart Mary Pawnee Pioneer Trails Pawnee Pioneer Trails 2mymary@gmail.com

Sunberg Wayne Cache la Poudre-North Park Cache la Poudre-North Park sunddayres@outlook.com

Temple Joe Dinosaur Ridge Lariat Loop joe_tempel@dinoridge.org

Vanderburg Janine JVA Janine@jvaconsulting.com

Walden Judy Walden-Mills Group judywalden1@gmail.com

Weidmann Bobby Bikealope Tours raweidmann@gmail.com

Weller Connie Creede Community Center Silver Thread creedecommunitycenter@gmail.com

Wilkerson Nancy South Fork marketingdirector@southfork.org

Williams Doris Pawnee Pioneer Trails Pawnee Pioneer Trails lazyjquartercircleranch@gmail.com

Wilson Roger Byways Commission Western Slope Byways roger@rogerbenwilson.org

Yankee Greg Byways Commission Colorado Coalition of Land Trusts greg.yankee@cclt.org


